QO
REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST W\m/

THE LIMITATIONS OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST
- Th_;s_for_m shall be attached to an application (HHE-200} for the proposed repiacement system which requires a variance to the
ules, The LPIshall review the Replacement System Variance Request and HHE-200 and may approve the Request if all of
the fouowmg requirements can be met, and the variance(s) requested fall within the limits of the LPI's authority.
1. The proposed design meets the definition of a Replacement System as defined in the Rules (Sec. 2006)
2. There will be no change in use of the structure except as authorized for one-time exempted expansions outside the
. shoreland zone of major waterbodies/courses,
-3, The replacement system is determined by the Site Evaiuator and LPI to be the most practical method {o treat and
* dispose of the wastewater.
- 4.The BOD spius S. 8. content of the wastewater is no greater than that of normal domestic effluent.

GENERAL INFORMATION - - Town of AUGUSTA

Permit No. E83 (7 Date Permit Issued 7/}5/0 é

Property Owner's Name: CARL ROGERS Tel. No.: 546-0400
System's Location: 492 WESTERN AVENUE AUGUSTA ., ~ 7. . -7 =

Property Owner's Address:

(if different from above}

SPECIFIC INSTRUCTIONS TO THE;

LOCAL PLUMBING INSPECTOR {L.P:

1t any of the variances exceed your approvai authority and/or do not meet all the requirements listed under the Limitations Section
above, then you are to send this Replacement System Variance Request, along with the Application, to the Department for review and
approva] consideralion before issuing a Permit. (See reverse side for Comments Section and your signature.)

SITE EVALUATOR: o
*f after completing the Application, you find tha a variance for the proposed replacement system is needed complete the Replacement
systern Variance Request with-your signature on reverse side of form.

PROPERTY OWNER: .
it has been determined by the Site Evaiuator that a variance to the Rules is required for the proposed replacement system. This
variance request is due to physical limitations of the site and/or soif conditions. Both the Site Evalualor and the LP! have considered
the sile/soil restrictions and have conciuded that a replacement system in total compliance with the Rules is not possible,

PROPERTY OWNER:

t understand that the proposed system requires a variance to the Rules. Shouid the proposed system malfunction, | release
all concerned provided they have performed their duties in a reasonable and proper manner, and | will promptly notify the
Local Plumbing Inspector and make any corrections required by the Rules. By signing the variance request form, |

acknowledge permission for representat] f the Bgpariment to enter onto the propenty to perform such duties as may be
necessary to evaluate the‘vagia/nce regdesy’
4 s — 5/05/0¢

~ SIGNATURE OF OWNER DATE

o L i P i ;
g;ﬂu"‘ﬂlﬂﬂ' e undersigned, have visited the above property and have determined to the

&S mf know dge that it cannot be installed in compliance with the Rules. As a resuit of my review of the Replacement

Vw)zm(;(?(equest e Application, and my on-site investigation, | (check and complete either a or b);

pprove, tdisapprove) the variance request based on my authority to grant this variance. Note: If the LPI does not

give his approval, he shall list his reasons for denial in Comments Section below and return to the Applicant. ~OR--
[} b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds my approval autherity as LPl. | (DOrecommend, Ddo not

recommend) the Department's approval of the variances. Note: [fthe LPI does not recommend the Department's approval,

_Fhefshe shall state his/her reasons in Commenis Section below as to why the proposed replacement system is not baing

scommended.
Comments

l ]
NS g LA

\ Wy K, 7 S 7/925/0 ¢
~//// / _UPISIGNATIRE '/ ] DATE
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Repiacement System Variance Request

| LIMIT OF LPI'S VARIANGE |
VARIANCE CATEGORY . APPROVAL AUTHORITY REQUESTED TO: |
50ILS ‘
Soil Profile 8 Ground Water Table to 7" 10 inches
Soil Condition D Restrictive Layer to 7 inches
from HHE-200 Bedrock o 12" inches
. SETBACK DISTANCES {in feet} Disposai Fields Septic Tanks Disposal Septic
: : Fields Tanks
Less than i000to | OverzZ0G0] Lessthan] 1000 to Over 2000
. from 1000 apd 2000 gpd apd 1000 gnd | 2000 apd opd To To
Wells with water usage of 2000 ar more 3001 3004 3001t 100 # 100 ft 100 #
gpd or public water supply wells
Owner's wells 100 down 200 down | 300 down | 100 down | 100 down | 100 down
to 60 fila] to 160 ft fo 150 #t to 56 fifh] lo 50t o 50l
Neighbor's wells 100 down | 200 down | 300 down 100 down | 100 down | 10D down
to 60 [to 120/ (] jlo 18OH [ fo 508{0 | to 7SR o 75HIM
Waler supply line 10 fL[R) 201L{h] .| 251t |h} 10 f [h) 10 # [h] 10 f {h]
Waler course, major 100 down | 200 down  [100 down 100 down 100 down 100 down
lo 60 fi[d] | to 120flid)] 1o 180 fifd) | to S0R[Mb]} to 501t to 50fi
Waler course, minor 50 down 100 down  [150 down 50 down 50 down 50 down 45'
[o25f (el | to 50ftiel | to 75 fijel lo25ffel] 1b25fife]l 10251 ie]
Drainage dilches 25 downlo | 50 down o | 75 down Lo | 25 down 10 § 25 down (o | 35 down 1o
12 1t 251 3510 12 12 1t 12§t
Edge of fill extension — Coastal welfands,
special frashwater wetlands, 251t [ef 251t [e] 23t [e] 25 ftfe] 25 ft[e] 25t [e]
great ponds, rivers, streams
Slopes greater than 3.1 101t [g) 18 ft {g) 25l {g) NIA N/A N/A
Mo full basemend {e.g. slab, frost wall, 15 down 30 down 40 dowrs & down 14 down 20 down .
columns) to 78 to 15%t | (o208t | 1o 5H fo 71 to 10t 3
Full basement (helow grade fourdation) | 20 down 30 down 40 down B down 14 down 20 down .
to 108 | o156 | 0208 | w5 | 171 to 10t 5
Properly lines 10 down 18 down 20 down 10 down 15 down 20 down
o to 5 fc] lo 9iicl to 10 ftic] | lo 4 Hlcl io 7 filg] fo 10 filc
Burial sites or graveyards, measured 2511 25 ft 25 f 250 25 ft 25 ft
from the downhill ioe of tha fili extension
OTHER
L
2.
3.

Footnotes: [a] Single-family weil setbacks may be reduced as prescribed in Section 701.2
[b] This distance may be reduced to 25 feet, if the seplic tark or holding tank is tested in the plumbing inspector's presence and

shown {o be watertight or of monolithic construction.

[c] Additional setbacks may be needed to prevent fill material extensions from encroaching on abutting property.

(d] Additional setbacks may be required by focal Shoreland zoning.

{e] Natural Resources Protection Act requires a 25 foot setback on slopes of less than 20%, from the edge of soll disturbance

and 100 fest on slopes greater than 20%. See Chapter 15.

[f] May not be any closer to neighbor's well than the existing disposal field or septic tank unless written permission is granted by
the neighbor. This setback may be reduced for single family houses with Department approval, See Section 702.3,

[g] The fill extension shall reach the existing ground before the 3:1 slope or within 100 feet of the disposat fiefd.

[h] See Section 1402.8 for special procedures when these minimurm setbacks cannot be achieved.

WILLIAM P BROWN £8P, mm Pl 21712006
SITE EVALUATOR'S SIGNATURE DATE

FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY

The Department has reviewed the variance(s) and (Qdoes Odoes not) give ifs approval, Any additional requirements,
recommendalions, or reasons for the Variance denial, are given in the altached letter.

DATE
Page 2 - HHE-204 Rev 08/05

SIGNATURE QF THE DEPARTMENT




Maine Dept ofHeaith & Human Services
Divislon of Health Engineering, 145HS

(207)287.5672

FAX (207)287-3165

7

///

>> CAUTION: PERMIT REQUIRED -- ATTACH IN SPACE BELOW <<

-.CRy, Town,
t Plantation

AUGUSTA

Streel or Road

492 WESTERN AVENUE

Subdivision, Lol #

Vi R S I RO 777

Name (iast, firsi, M}

ROGERS, CARL

# Owner
O Applicanl

Mailing Address of

492 WESTERN AVENUE

Owner/Applicant

AUGUSTA, ME 04330

STA

R s SRR
.. Daubie an :
FEE cnarnad

%

Daytime Tel. #

626-0400

OWNER OR AP?LICANT STATEMENT

Munlc%pal Tax Map # vr

Lote ¥4

I siate that the informalion submifted i5 correct to the besl of my
knowledge and gnderstand that any falsification is reason fpr the
D/e;p %)/r%or Local Plumbing Inspector to den;«af it

D

CAUTION: INSPECTION REQUIRED
thave inspected the installation aulhorized above and found it to be in
compifance with the Subsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules Applicalion

(st} ate Approved

S:gna%.h’e of Owner/Applicanl e

Local Plumbing inspector Signalure

{2nd} Date Approved

PROFILE CCNDITION DESIGN
8 + D i3
al Observalion Hole # P-4

Depth 10
of Most Limiting Soil Factor

1. O Smalt - 2.0 sq. fl.igpd

2, O Medium - 2.6 sq. ft./gpd

3, O Medium-Large - 3.3 sq. ft./gpd
4. B Large - 4.1 sq. ft.igpd

5. [J Extra-Large - 5.0 sq. {t./gpd

W//W// L = s
TYPE OF APPLICATION THIS APPLICATION REQUIRES DISPOSAL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
{7} 1. First Time System {J 1.No Rule Variance g 1. Complete Non-engineered System
B 2. Replacement System [ 2.First Time Systemn Variance L) 2. Primilive System (graywaler & all. tollet)
Type replaced _TRENCH {J a. Local Plumbing Inspector approval 0 3. Altemative Tollel, specify _______
Yearinstalied UNKNOWN {"1b. Stale & Local Plumbing Inspector approvat [J4. Nen-Engineered Trealment Tank (only)
[J 3.Expanded System 3.Replacement System Variance £715, Helding Tank, galions
J & Minor Expansion Bi a. Local Plumbing Inspector approval {16, Non-engineered Disposal Field (only)
{3 b. Major Expansion {71 b. State & Local Plumbing Inspeclor approval [J 7. Separated Laundry System
7 4. Experimentat System 4. Minimum Lot Slze Variance %}8. gor?plete Engineered System (2000 gpd or more)
: . . . 9. Engineered Trealment Tank {only)
L2 5. Seasonal Conversion LJ5. Seasonai Conversion Permil {710, Engineered Disposal Fieid {oniy)
SIZE OF PROPERTY DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE: {711, Pretrealment, specify:
0.34 7 sq. B 1. Single Family Dwelling Unil, No. of Badrooms: [J12. Miscellaneous Components
) M acres | [0 2. Mullipte Family Dwelling Unit, No. of Unils:
SHORELAND 20NN #3 omer AUTO REPAIR SHOP TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY
DO 5 2o {specify) [7J1. Driled Well  [12. Dug Welt [J3. Private
&s Curren Use [ Seasonal I Year Round [JUndeveloped £ 4. Fublic 5. Other
= R e
TREATMENT TANK DISPOSAL FIELD TYPE & BIZE GARBAGE DISPOSAL UNIT DESIGN FLOW
# 1,Concrete D1.81one Bed  [J 2. Slone Trench 1.8 No 3. 00 Maybe 150
B a. Regular & 3. Propristary Device 2.0Yes >>Specify one below: %ggﬁns per day
DE;. t;;Lo:y Profle Da.cluster aray B c.Linear g Z' muml-co:w;alartmelnl tank B 1. Table 501.1 (dwelling unit{s})
ashe D bregularload B d.H-20 loag - lanksinseries O 2. Table 501.2 (other facilities}
13, Other O 4. Other . increase In tank capacity SHOW CALCULATIONS
capaciTy 1000 GaL siZE__ 618 sq. i Ol f. O d.Filter on Tank Outiet -for other faciliies-
UP TO 10 EMPLOYEES
SOIL DATA & DESIGN CLASS DISPOSAL FIELD SIZING EFFLUENT/EJECTOR PUMP

1.8 Not Required

2.0 May Be Required

3.0 Required>> Specify only for
englineered or experimental syslems

DOSE
galions

@ 15 GPD EACH = 150 GPD
0O 3. Section 503.0 (meler readings)
ATTACH WATER METER DATA

LATITUDE AND LONGITUDE
at cenler of disposal srea

lat, 44 _d _19 m _11 s
long._ 69 ¢ _ 43 m _31 ¢
if gps, stale margin of esror; _30 ft

U272 770 2

2

BENENT 7777

{ certify that on_7/5/06

{dele) | completed a site evaluation on this property and state thal the data reporled are accurate and
t the proposed system is in compliance with the State of Maine Subsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules (10-144A CMR 241).

LI Al ctrrs PP LB s

188 717/2006
Site Evatuator Signature SE# Date
WILLIAM P BROWN 293-2110

Site Evalualor Name Prinled

Telephone Number

E-mail Address

Note: Changes to or deviations from the design should be confirmed with the Site Evaluator,

Page1o0f3
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Maine Department of Human Services
Divislon_of Heallh Encirearing, Stalion 10
(207} 287-5672 FAX 207 287-4165

Town, City, Plantalion Street, Road, Subdivision Owner or Applicant Name
AUGUSTA 482 WESTERN AVENUE CARL ROGERS
- SITE PLAN ScaE.e.T;’ = 50 Ft. SITE LOCATION PLAN

(Attach map from Maine Allas
for First Time Systern Variance)

N
NORTH b

A %
WESTERN AVENUE

100" LOT WESTERN ave

/\\ PROPOSED 10'X34'

z
z : EXISTING
=N g T 2 BDRM
< : HOUSE
A O] L ERP& ]
5 < &%
Cy
o) ey b EXISTINGTANK
5 : _ & TRENCH SYSTEM  ERP TO TP-1 = 5¢°
5 | PROPOSED | / PROPOSED SYSTEM IS 45 FEET FROM MINOR WATER COURSE
1 i GARAGE |
130" 5 : THE EXISTING HOUSE HAS BEEN CHANGED TO AN OFFICE FOR THE
i i AUTO REPAIR BUSINESS,

ANEW 40 FT X 40 FT GARAGE IS PROPOSED BETWEEN THE OFFICE
150" AND THE EXISTING GARAGE. SINCE A PORTION OF THE EXISTING SYSTEM
MAY BE LOCATED IN THE FOOTPRINT OF THE GARAGE, A REPLACEMENT
SEPTIC SYSTEM IS PROPOSED. THE OFFICE AND GARAGES WiLL HAVE A
EXISTING MAXIMUM OF 10 PEOPLE WITHIN A 24 HOUR PERIOD.

GARAGE THE AREA OF THE PROPOSED SYSTEM IS IN 7 FEET OF SANDY LOAM FILL,
SOME OF WHICH WAS PLACED 20 YEARS AGO AND SOME PLACED WITHIN
THE LAST 3 YEARS, THE S0OiL UNDERLYING THE FILL APPEARS TO BE A
CATEGORY B-D WITH MOTTLING SUSPECTED AT 10 INGHES.

|

E SOIL PROFILE DESCRIPTION AND CLASSIFICATION -~ -+ {(Location of Dbservation Holes Shown Above)
Observation Hole # TP Test Pit [} Boring Observalion Hole # [1TestPit [} Boring
§ " Depth of organic horizen above minerat soil " Depth of organic borizon above mineral soil
a Texture Consislangy Color | Motiling o Texture Consisfancy Color Motifing
£ [0 SANDY 7 FRIABLE T MEDIUM T i T T T Z
s oo T BROWN T o |E - T T T -
§ 10 Fl £ 10
- e —_— -t m—— Lu B - ——— — e
N o T T NoNE D) |8 [ T T T -
<
a2 l + T T A + T T -
3 20 B 20
W — - - " — = e -+ —+ - —_
4 L < o - - S L 4 i 4 —
s - l 4 £ 4 - o - A i A —
5 . 4 il L + —_ 3 L e A A -
g 30 gl v T T — &5 30 ~ T T T -
- =
= = + + N T - = — -+ - e -
Q . E 4 -+ — . 4 €L s —
ha 2
!Eg — 1 i T - 3 40 m I i I —
40 il
= T T T - T T 1 -
§ L T T 1 oolE ¢ T I T I
: L L i i — ﬁﬁ.} 5¢ [ L L i .
50 Scll  Classificalion Siope Limiing Faclor @ Groundwaler Spil Classificalion Slope Limiling Factor 1) Groundwater
-3 " 7 Restristive Layer o, " I3 Restriclive Layer
Frotie CoE?ja‘ﬁnn pzerjm % gegh 0 Bedrock Frofie Londiioh Percam Deplh B3 Bedrock
: 7 2006 Page 20l 3
WILLIAM P BROWN (Sl G rerim 188 717120 L

Site Evaluator Signature




Maine Department of Human Services
Division of Health Engineering, Station 10

Tawn, City, Plantation Street, Road, Subdivision Owner or Applicant Name

AUGUSTA 492 WESTERN AVENUE CARL ROGERS

_ SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL PLAN seale 1+ 20 Rt

PUMP OUT EXISTING SEPTIC TANK AND REMOVE OR BACKFILL WITH SAND, © N 4
INSTALL NEWSEPTIC TANK IN LOCATION SHOWN, AT LEAST 5 FT FROM BUILDINGS

i
+
i

OFFICE

SLEEVE 4 INCH SDR 35 PiPE INSIDE LARGER DIAMETER PIPE UNDER . PROPOSED
DRIVEWAY ANDINSULATE TO PROTECT FROM FREEZING, . = * - - :

_5.i GARAGE
OVER EXCAVATE AREA OF DISPOSAL SYSTEM BY 24 INCHES AT LEAST -NEW TANK
3 FEET AROUND CHAMBERS AND DOWN GRADIENT TO EDGE OF EXISTING FILL. :

REPLACE WiTH GRAVELLY COARSE SAND,

INSTALL 8- 4' X 8 HEAVY-DUTY CONCRETE CHAMBERS WITH SIDE ENTRY
DISTRIBUTION PIPING OR 4-8'X8' CHAMBERS

EXTEND ONE FOOT WIDE PERIMETER OF CRUSHED STONE ARQUND

~ SLEEVE & INSULATE

THE CHAMBERS 50" 57 42.5'
MEASUREMENTS FCOR LAYOUT PURPOSES ARE FROM EDGE OF
CONCRETE CHAMBERS
MEASUREBMENTS FOR SET-BACK PURPOSES ARE FROM EDGE OF i
STONE PERIMETER !-— A 3l
29, E 6%
v E_ B R S T T L L L s LT e Mty S \|’/
RN e \
STONE PERIMETER
18" 18
K r
EDGE OF FILL= A
FILL REQUIREMENTS CONSTRUCTION ELEVATIONS ELEVATION REFERENCE POINT
Depih of Fit (Upslope) 0-3 " Finished Grade Elevation VARIES Location and Description:
Depth of Fill (Dovwnstope) 56 v Top of Distribulion Pipe or Proprietary device '57 ' BOTTOM OF METAL TRIM PIECE AT

7w~ BACK CORNER OF OFFICE B
DEPTHS AT CROSS-SECTION (shown below)  Bottom of Disposal Area 07 BAGK CORNER OF OFFICE BUILDING

DISPOSAL AREA CROSS SECTION Scale:

Vertical: tingch= & Ft.

/‘8"-12“ CLEANFILL Horizontal: 1inch= 10 Ft.

I1 - -l

EXCAVATE AREA‘ & 24 lNCHES /- EXISTING GRADE AT B-B'

EXCAVATE .‘—\RIF;')“\\l

12" LAYER OF 1% * CRUSHED SECTIONS
STONE AROUND PERIMETER
COVER WITH 2" HAY OR A LAYER

OF FILTER FABRIC EQUAL TO MIRAF! 140 N COVER STONE AND CHAMBER JOINTS WITH

HAY OR FABRIC STRIPS

INSTALL EROSION CONTROL SiLT FENCE BEFORE CONSTRUCTION

EXCAVATE 24 INCHES BELOW BOTTOM OF CHAMBERS (-94 INCHES), 3 FT AROUND CHAMBERS AND
DOWN GRADIENT (WESTERLY) TO EDGE OF FILL EMBANKMENT, SCARIFY SUBSOIL.,

MIX 4 INCHES OF GRAVELLY COARSE SAND WITH EXISTING SOIL TO FORM

A TRANSITION ZONE (ACCORDING TO CHAPTER 8, PLUMBING CODE)

ALL FILL SHALL BE GRAVELLY COARSE SAND

SLOPE FINISH GRADE ALL ONE-WAY

LOAM, SEED, MULCH EMBANKMENT AREA

WILLIAM P BROWN L‘/!JZZ@W’” /}&m 188 117/2008 HHE~2P§E?& Sﬂﬂfwo/oz

Sile Evalualor Signature SE# Date




